## BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK DIRECT DEBIT – AUTOMATED CLEARING HOUSE (ACH) PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION FORM

We are pleased to offer the Direct Debit Payment Plan. This allows your real estate taxes and water bill payment to be automatically deducted from your check or savings account without having to change your present banking relationship. Get started with this **FREE** service.

To begin, we will need the following completed and a copy of a voided check from the account you wish to have payments deducted.

I/We authorize the Borough of Seaside Park to initiate debit entries to my/our account listed below:
Checking Savings
I/We agree that this authorization will remain in force until the Borough of Seaside Park has received written notice from me/us of its termination in such time and manner to afford the Borough of Seaside Park a reasonable opportunity to act on it.
I/We agree to pay a fee of \$20.00 for each debit returned unpaid. The Borough of Seaside Park reserves the right to cancel this authorization if more than two (2) debits are returned unpaid.
Name:
Address:
Block: Lot:
Phone Number:
Email:
This authorization is for the payment of my Seaside Park account as selected below (you may select both):
Taxes Water
Name of Financial Institution:
ABA Routing Number Account Number
I/We certify that this is an account in good standing and that I/we am/are authorized to initiate this transaction.
Authorized Signature: Date:

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Please mail this form with your voided check to:

Tax Collector, Borough of Seaside Park, 1701 N. Ocean Ave., Seaside Park, NJ 08752

Authorized Signature (joint account)